





Click to view this email in a browser

Wednesday March 14, 2018



Nana's House

3492 God's Way West Melbourne, FL 32904 321.724.5111

www.nanaschildrenshome.com

Mission: To provide a safe, secure, loving home where Neglected, Abused, Needy, or Abandoned children can come and experience God's love!

Immediate Needs List:

Click Here

or visit the

website to view the Immediate Needs list.

Calendar of Events:

Visit the calendar on our website.

CALENDAR

Upcoming Events

FY18 Harris Gift Matching Program - Nana's Children's Home, Inc.



100% Community Funded (no State funding)
100% Volunteer Supported
100% about Neglected, Abused, Needy or
Abandoned Children



Attention all Harris employees!

Have you donated to Nana's House since July 2017?

If so, we are now on the Harris Corporation matching list. Harris

Corporation will match any donations all the way back to July

2017! We would love for you to

Click Here

to download the document, fill it out and mail it to:

Nana's Children's Home Inc. 3492 Gods Way West Melbourne, FL 32904

Harris Corporation will happily match your donation! We need one form for each donation! They will match up to \$10,000 per person! Please help us do this! It will increase our income that we need so much!

We have completed four houses in our gated community and they are filling up quickly! We have four more houses that should be done in the next several weeks! Together we are changing the lives of neglected, abused, needy, or abandoned children in our community! Thank you so much and I hope you have a very blessed day!

Blessings & Love,

*Saturday, April 28, 2018
Dinner Dance
&
Silent Auction
at the
Crowne Plaza

<u>Attention all United Way</u> <u>Donors</u>

Please consider choosing Nana's Children's Home Inc DBA Nana's House as your charity of choice this year and share this idea with your coworkers!

Have Kim Speak to Your Organization

Let Kim tell your group her amazing story and share about Nana's House.

Call Kim at 321.266.3829

Did You Know?

You can make a donation to Nana's House through a gift of cash, stocks, bonds, mutual funds, real estate, a bequest through your will, charitable trust, endowment fund, electronic funds transfer, gift annuities, and estate planning.

Check our Website or Facebook for details.







Kim Frodge Executive Director & Volunteer

Harris Gift Matching Request Form



Current Needs

Click Here

to see the current Nana's

House Needs List.



Thank You to all of our Nana's House Family supporters. Because of you, our children experience God's love, peace, hope and safety.

At Nana's House they are Never Alone, Never Afraid!

Nana's House 3492 God's Way West Melbourne, FL 32904 321.724.5111 www.nanaschildrenshome.com nanashouse3492@gmail.com Nana's Children's Home, Inc. DBA Nana's House is registered with the State of Florida under the Solicitation of Contributions Act: Registration #CH23862. Nana's House is a 501(C)(3), therefore donations are tax deductible.

"A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE." FLORIDA REGISTRATION CH23862

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: <u>Unsubscribe</u>

Nana's Children's Home Inc, DBA Nana's House 3492 God's Way West Melbourne, Florida 32904 US

Read the VerticalResponse marketing policy.

